P R Ä Z I S I O N S T E C H N I K
„Precision“ CNC universal drill chucks
WTE 08 | 13 | 16
P R Ä Z I S I O N S T E C H N I K
2
WTE Präzisionstechnik GmbH is
a member of the „tool-traders-
partner“ association and takes the

of the chuck. The spray direction
of the coolant can be varied
through ball spray nozzles.
+ 49 (0)8 31 570 12 0
10.296.30.08 30 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 60 63 0,6
10.296.40.08 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 62 65 1,3
10.296.30.13 30 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 98 104 1,3
10.296.40.13 40 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 83 89 1,6
10.296.50.13 50 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 100 106 3,9
10.296.40.16 40 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 88 94 1,8
10.296.50.16 50 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 105 111 4,1
PG 613
PG 617
PG 613
12.296.B12.08 B12 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36   76   79 0,4
12.296.B12.13 B12 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50   98 104 1,0
12.296.B16.08 B16 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36   82   85 0,5
12.296.B16.13 B16 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 102 108 1,1
12.296.B16.16 B16 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 107 112 1,3
12.296.B18.13 B18 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 110 116 1,2
12.296.B18.16 B18 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 115 121 1,4
11.296.30.08 30 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 70 73 0,7
11.296.40.08 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 70 73 1,3
11.296.30.13 30 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 111 117 1,5
11.296.40.13 40 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 90 96 1,6

DIN 69871-A  Ref.N° SK WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
 Ref.N° B WTE d1 D L L1max kg €WTE + Plus +
DIN 238
WTE + Plus +
DIN 238
14.296.30.13/90 30 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 90 96 1,2
14.296.30.13 30 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 111 117 1,5
14.296.30.16/90 30 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 95 101 1,4
14.296.30.16 30 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 116 122 1,4
14.296.40.13 40 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 90 96 1,6
14.296.40.16 40 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 95 101 1,8
PG 613
PG 613
PG 613
15.296.40.08.ZBA 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 73 78 1,3
15.296.40.13.ZBA 40 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 90 96 1,7
15.296.45.13.ZBA 45 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 96 102 2,5
15.296.50.13.ZBA 50 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 106 112 3,9
15.296.40.16.ZBA 40 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 95 101 1,9
15.296.45.16.ZBA 45 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 101 107 2,7
15.296.50.16.ZBA 50 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 111 117 4,1
15.296.40.08 40 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 73 76 1,3
15.296.40.13 40 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 90 96 1,7
15.296.45.13 45 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 96 102 2,5
15.296.50.13 50 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 106 112 3,9

16.296.32.08 32 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 90 93 0,5
16.296.40.08 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 91 94 0,5
16.296.50.08 50 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 95 98 0,7
16.296.63.08 63 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 96 99 1,1
16.296.50.13 50 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 116 122 1,4
16.296.63.13 63 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 104 110 1,7
16.296.80.13 80 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 109 115 2,1
16.296.100.13 100 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 111 117 3,1
16.296.50.16 50 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 121 127 1,7
16.296.63.16 63 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 109 115 1,9
16.296.80.16 80 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 114 120 2,3
16.296.100.16 100 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 116 122 3,3
PG 613
PG 613
PG 613
16.296.32.08.ZBA 32 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36   90   93 0,7
16.296.40.08.ZBA 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36   91   94 0,5
16.296.50.08.ZBA 50 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36   95   98 0,7
16.296.63.08.ZBA 63 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36   96   99 1,1
16.296.50.13.ZBA 50 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 116 122 1,4
16.296.63.13.ZBA 63 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 104 110 1,7
16.296.80.13.ZBA 80 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 109 115 2,1
16.296.100.13.ZBA 100 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 111 117 3,1
16.296.50.16.ZBA 50 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 121 127 1,7
16.296.63.16.ZBA 63 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 109 115 1,9
16.296.80.16.ZBA 80 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 114 120 2,3
16.296.100.16.ZBA 100 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 116 122 3,3
16.296.32.08.Z 32 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 90 93 0,7
16.296.40.08.Z 40 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 91 94 0,5
16.296.50.08.Z 50 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 95 98 0,7
16.296.63.08.Z 63 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 96 99 1,1
16.296.50.13.Z 50 WTE 13 IKT 0,5 - 13 50 116 122 1,4
16.296.63.13.Z 63 WTE 13 IKT 0,5 - 13 50 104 110 1,7
16.296.80.13.Z 80 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 109 115 2,1
16.296.100.13.Z 100 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 111 117 3,1
16.296.50.16.Z 50 WTE 16 IKT 2,5 - 16 57 121 127 1,7
16.296.63.16.Z 63 WTE 16 IKT 2,5 - 16 57 109 115 1,9
16.296.80.16.Z 80 WTE 16 IK 2,5 - 16 57 114 120 2,3
16.296.100.16.Z 100 WTE 16 IK 2,5 - 16 57 116 122 3,3
(1)
(2)
12
396,00

 Ref.N° HSK-A WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
 Ref.N° HSK-A WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
 Ref.N° HSK-A WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
Coolant tube (S. 28) not included.
Coolant tube (S. 28) not included.
Basic form: Form AD, please indicate form AD or B in your order.
17.296.40.08 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 87 90 0,6
17.296.50.13 50 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 116 122 1,5
17.296.63.13 63 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 97 103 1,7
17.296.50.16 50 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 121 127 1,6
17.296.63.16 63 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 102 108 1,8
PG 613
PG 613
PG 613
18.296.40.08.Z 40 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 91 94 0,7
18.296.50.08.Z 50 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 95 98 1,0
18.296.63.08.Z 63 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 96 99 1,2
18.296.50.13.Z 50 WTE 13 IKT 0,5 - 13 50 116 122 1,5
18.296.63.13.Z 63 WTE 13 IKT 0,5 - 13 50 104 110 1,7
18.296.50.16.Z 50 WTE 16 IKT 2,5 - 16 57 121 127 1,6
18.296.63.16.Z 63 WTE 16 IKT 2,5 - 16 57 109 115 1,8
18.296.40.08 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 91 94 0,7
18.296.50.08 50 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 95 98 1,0
18.296.63.08 63 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 96 99 1,2
18.296.50.13 50 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 116 122 1,5

 Ref.N° HSK-E WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
! Surcharge balancing G 6.3: € 14.-- | G 2.5: € 20,-- !
+ 49 (0)8 31 570 12 0
20.296.30.08 30 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 74 77 0,7
20.296.35.08 35 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 75 78 1,0
20.296.40.08 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 78 81 1,4
20.296.30.13 30 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 96 102 1,3
20.296.35.13 35 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 95 101 1,4
20.296.40.13 40 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 98 104 1,8
20.296.50.13 50 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 110 116 4,4
20.296.40.16 40 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 103 109 2,0
20.296.50.16 50 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 115 121 4,7
PG 613
PG 613
PG 613
22.296.40.08.ZBA 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 81 84 1,3
22.296.40.13.ZBA 40 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 98 104 1,8
22.296.50.13.ZBA 50 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 110 116 4,5
22.296.40.16.ZBA 40 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 103 109 2,0
22.296.50.16.ZBA 50 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 115 121 4,7
22.296.40.08 40 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 81 84 1,3
22.296.40.13 40 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 98 104 1,8
22.296.50.13 50 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 110 116 4,5
22.296.40.16 40 WTE 16 IK 2,5 - 16 57 103 109 2,0

500,00
491,00
496,00
Chiron
Chiron
ANSI-CAT
! Surcharge balancing G 6.3: € 14.-- | G 2.5: € 20,-- !
 Ref.N° SK WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
 Ref.N° SK WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
 Ref.N° SK WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
Ball bearing not included.
Assembly tool for gaskets page 28. Ball bearing not included.
(1) Gasket WTE 13 dia. 4.2 mm installed in drill chuck head, for drills with coolant supply dia. 6 - 13 mm with plain shank to DIN 6535 Form HA.
(2) Gasket WTE 13 dia. 2.05 mm included in scope of supply, for drills with coolant supply dia. 3 - 6 mm with plain shank to DIN 6535 Form HA.
+ 49 (0)8 31 570 12 0
31.296.40.13.Z 40 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 109 115 2,0
31.296.50.13.Z 50 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 106 112 3,9
31.296.40.16.Z 40 WTE 16 IK 2,5 - 16 57 114 120 2,2
31.296.50.16.Z 50 WTE 16 IK 2,5 - 16 57 111 117 4,1
PG 613
PG 613
PG 613
37.296.02.08 MK2 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 73 76 0,8

40.296.32.08 32 x 60 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 52 55 1,0
40.296.20.13 20 x 50 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 82 88 1,1
40.296.25.13 25 x 56 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 82 88 1,2
40.296.32.13 32 x 60 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 82 88 1,3
40.296.40.13 40 x 70 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 80 86 1,6
40.296.50.13 50 x 80 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 80 86 2,2
40.296.25.16 25 x 56 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 87 93 1,4
40.296.32.16 32 x 60 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 87 93 1,5
40.296.40.16 40 x 70 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 85 91 1,8
40.296.50.16 50 x 80 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 85 91 2,4
PG 613
PG 613
PG 613
(1)
(2)
41.296.20.08.Z 20 x 50 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 59 62 0,8
41.296.25.08.Z 25 x 56 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 52 55 0,9
41.296.32.08.Z 32 x 60 WTE 08 IK 0,3 - 8 36 52 55 1,0
41.296.20.13.Z 20 x 50 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 82 88 1,2
41.296.25.13.Z 25 x 56 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 82 88 1,3
41.296.32.13.Z 32 x 60 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 82 88 1,4
41.296.40.13.Z 40 x 70 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 80 86 1,6
41.296.50.13.Z 50 x 80 WTE 13 IK 0,5 - 13 50 80 86 2,2
41.296.25.16.Z 25 x 56 WTE 16 IK 2,5 - 16 57 87 93 1,5
41.296.32.16.Z 32 x 60 WTE 16 IK 2,5 - 16 57 87 93 1,6
41.296.40.16.Z 40 x 70 WTE 16 IK 2,5 - 16 57 85 91 1,8
41.296.50.16.Z 50 x 80 WTE 16 IK 2,5 - 16 57 85 91 2,4
47.296.16.08 16 x 32 WTE 08 VDI 0,3 - 8 40 60 63 0,6
47.296.20.08 20 x 40 WTE 08 VDI 0,3 - 8 40 60 63 0,7
47.296.25.08 25 x 48 WTE 08 VDI 0,3 - 8 40 60 63 0,8
47.296.30.08 30 x 55 WTE 08 VDI 0,3 - 8 40 60 63 1,0

DIN 1835-B
DIN 1835-B
DIN 69880
Coolant supply
trough spray nozzles
 Ref.N° d x l WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
 Ref.N° d x l WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
 Ref.N° d x l WTE d1 D L L1max kg €
! Surcharge balancing G 6.3: € 14.-- | G 2.5: € 20,-- !
(1) Gasket WTE 13 dia. 4.2 mm installed in drill chuck head, for drills with coolant supply dia. 6 - 13 mm with plain shank to DIN 6535 Form HA.
(2) Gasket WTE 13 dia. 2.05 mm included in scope of supply, for drills with coolant supply dia. 3 - 6 mm with plain shank to DIN 6535 Form HA.
+ 49 (0)8 31 570 12 0
PG 613
PG 613
PG 613
61.296.28.13.Z 28 WTE 13 IKT 0,5 - 13 50 80 86 1,2
61.296.36.13.Z 36 WTE 13 IKT 0,5 - 13 50 80 86 1,4
61.296.28.16.Z 28 WTE 16 IKT 2,5 - 16 57 85 91 1,4
61.296.36.16.Z 36 WTE 16 IKT 2,5 - 16 57 85 91 1,6
61.296.28.13 28 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 80 86 1,1
61.296.36.13 36 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 80 86 1,3
61.296.28.16 28 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 85 91 1,3
61.296.36.16 36 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 85 91 1,5

Assembly tool for gasket page 28.
(1) Gasket WTE 13 dia. 4.2 mm installed in drill chuck head, for drills with coolant supply dia. 6 - 13 mm with plain shank to DIN 6535 Form HA.
(2) Gasket WTE 13 dia. 2.05 mm included in scope of supply, for drills with coolant supply dia. 3 - 6 mm with plain shank to DIN 6535 Form HA.
! Surcharge balancing G 6.3: € 14.-- | G 2.5: € 20,-- !
(1) Gasket WTE 13 dia. 4.2 mm installed in drill chuck head, for drills with coolant supply dia. 6 - 13 mm with plain shank to DIN 6535 Form HA.
(2) Gasket WTE 13 dia. 2.05 mm included in scope of supply, for drills with coolant supply dia. 3 - 6 mm with plain shank to DIN 6535 Form HA.
62.296.40.08 40 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 62 65 1,2
62.296.40.13 40 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 83 89 1,6
62.296.40.16 40 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 88 94 1,8
PG 613
PG 613
PG 613
(1)
(2)
63.296.50.13.Z 50 WTE 13 IKT 0,5 - 13 50 85 91 1,2
63.296.63.13.Z 63 WTE 13 IKT 0,5 - 13 50 90 96 1,5
63.296.50.16.Z 50 WTE 16 IKT 2,5 - 16 57 90 96 1,4
63.296.63.16.Z 63 WTE 16 IKT 2,5 - 16 57 95 101 1,5
65.296.63.08 63 WTE 08 0,3 - 8 36 78 81 1,0
65.296.63.13 63 WTE 13 0,5 - 13 50 98 104 1,7
65.296.63.16 63 WTE 16 2,5 - 16 57 103 109 1,9
19